
2024-2025 Academic Calendar

AUGUST
Saturday, August 10: Kindergarten Orientation (Parents/Caregivers Only) 10:00
Tuesday - Friday, August 13-16: Faculty Professional Development & Work Days
Saturday, August 17: Back-to-School Open House/ Family Picnic 11:00 - 12:30
Monday, August 19: Teacher Work Day (No Students)
Tuesday, August 20: First day of school for all children (Kindergarten & Grades)

8:15 am: Rose Ceremony for 1st grade (all families invited)

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2: Labor Day: School Closed
Friday, September 27: Noon Dismissal (Teacher Workday)

Michaelmas Celebration (in class)

OCTOBER
Thursday, October 17: Parent-Teacher Conferences; Noon Dismissal
Friday, October 18: Parent-Teacher Conferences: No school for students

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 5: Election Day: School Closed
Monday - Friday, November 25-29: Fall Break: School Closed

*11/25: Weather make-up day if needed

DECEMBER:
Monday, December 2: School Resumes
December 23-31: Winter Break: School Closed

JANUARY:
January 1-3: Winter Break: School Closed
Monday, January 6: School Resumes
Monday, January 20: MLK Day: School Closed

*Calendar is subject to change
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FEBRUARY 2025:
Friday, February 14: Noon Dismissal (Teacher Workday)
Monday, February 17: President’s Day: School Closed

MARCH 2025:
Thursday, March 13: Parent-Teacher Conferences: Noon Dismissal
Friday, March 14: Parent-Teacher Conferences: No school for students

*3/13: Weather Make-up Day if needed

APRIL 2025:
Monday-Friday, April 14-18: Spring Break: School Closed
Monday, April 21: Teacher Workday: No School for Students

*4/21: Weather make-up day if needed

MAY 2025:
Monday, May 26: Memorial Day: School Closed

JUNE 2025:
Friday, June 6: Last Day of School: Noon Dismissal

End of Year Celebration

WEATHER MAKE-UP DAYS: Monday, November 25
Thursday, March 13
Monday, April 21

FESTIVAL DATES:
Friday, September 27: Michaelmas (in-class)
Saturday, November 8: Lantern Walk (rain date: Sunday, November 9)
Sunday, December 15: Winter Spiral
Saturday, May 3: May Faire

TBD in-class celebrations: Dia de los Muertos, Halloween, Diwali, Thanksgiving,
Nowruz

*Calendar is subject to change


